Berkley Southwest

| a Berkley Company

Acadia Insurance Company • Continental Western Insurance Company • Fireman's Insurance Company of Washington D.C. • Tri-State Insurance Company of Minnesota • Union Insurance Company • Union Standard Lloyds

Tailored Coverage for Target Classes

Berkley Southwest is a proven leader that is uniquely qualified to serve key industries on a regional level with the added advantages of a local presence.

INDUSTRIES WE SERVE

- · Agri-Business and Farm, Ranch
- Construction
- Manufacturing
- Retail
- Service
- Wholesale Trades

PRODUCTS

- Auto
- Property
- Umbrella
- Employment Practices Liability
- Privacy Breach and Cyber Liability
- General Liability
- Indand Marine
- Workers' Compensation

RETAIL

From Florists to Hardware Stores

Preferred Retail Class Guidelines:

- · Minimum of three years in business
- 3-5 years favorable loss runs
- Hazardous materials and 100% online retail exposures ineligible
- Written fleet safety policy
- Local radius
- Buildings 20 years or newer
- · Buildings 25,000 square feet or less

*Additional premium may apply / wide variety of additional forms





RETAIL | TARGET CLASSES

- Family Clothing Stores
- Floor Covering Stores
- Florists
- Furniture Stores
- · Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops
- Grocery Stores
- Hardware Stores
- Jewelry Stores
- Miscellaneous Food Stores
- Radio, Television, and Consumer
 Electronic Stores
- Retail Bakeries



ABOUT BERKLEY SOUTHWEST

Berkley Southwest is a member company of W. R. Berkley Corporation, whose insurance company subsidiaries are rated A+ (Superior) by A.M. Best Company.

As a regional provider with a local presence, we know and understand the communities we serve and can respond quickly to changing markets and opportunities. Our products and services for small and midsize businesses are provided by a dedicated team of underwriters, claims and loss control professionals.

Our long-term strategy is built around relationships and service. We are committed to doing the little things, as well as the big things, right... the first time.

Contact us today:

800.444.0049 | underwriting@berkleysw.com | BerkleySouthwest.com

Products and services are provided by one or more insurance company subsidiaries of W. R. Berkley Corporation. Not all products and services are available in every jurisdiction, and the precise coverage afforded by any insurer is subject to the actual terms and conditions of the policies as issued.